
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN GEORGIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

19 (N/GA)

Federal

ATL Atlanta USP

Jail Days 2,247 2,129 2,141 2,003 1,884 1,666 2,038 2,110 2,120 2,660 2,326 2,201 25,525 25,525

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 72.48 76.04 69.06 66.77 60.77 55.53 65.74 68.06 70.67 85.81 77.53 71.00 69.93

Federal Total

Jail Days 2,247 2,129 2,141 2,003 1,884 1,666 2,038 2,110 2,120 2,660 2,326 2,201 25,525 25,525

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 55.5366.77 60.77 77.5368.06 85.8169.0676.0472.48 70.6765.74 71.00 69.93

IGA

4Z0 Polk County Detention Center

Jail Days 234 180 191 208 198 192 190 258 300 329 238 227 2,745 2,745

Paid Jail Days 234 180 191 208 198 192 190 258 300 329 238 227 2,745 2,745

Cost $ 11,700 $ 9,000 $ 9,550 $ 10,400 $ 9,900 $ 9,600 $ 9,500 $ 12,900 $ 15,000 $ 16,450 $ 11,900 $ 11,350 $ 137,250 $ 137,250

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 7.55 6.43 6.16 6.93 6.39 6.40 6.13 8.32 10.00 10.61 7.93 7.32 7.52

4G7 Atlanta City Jail

Jail Days 172 122 140 144 178 426 238 150 157 152 147 78 2,104 2,104

Paid Jail Days 172 122 140 144 178 426 238 150 157 152 147 78 2,104 2,104

Cost $ 13,416 $ 9,516 $ 10,920 $ 11,232 $ 13,884 $ 33,228 $ 18,564 $ 11,700 $ 12,246 $ 11,856 $ 11,466 $ 6,084 $ 164,112 $ 164,112

Rate $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00

Avg Pop 5.55 4.36 4.52 4.80 5.74 14.20 7.68 4.84 5.23 4.90 4.90 2.52 5.76

AAG Hall County Jail

Jail Days 1,013 841 618 618 630 669 694 678 651 674 693 770 8,549 8,549

Paid Jail Days 1,013 841 618 618 630 669 694 678 651 674 693 770 8,549 8,549
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 53,689 $ 44,573 $ 32,754 $ 32,754 $ 33,390 $ 35,457 $ 36,782 $ 35,934 $ 34,503 $ 35,722 $ 36,729 $ 40,810 $ 453,097 $ 453,097

Rate $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00

Avg Pop 32.68 30.04 19.94 20.60 20.32 22.30 22.39 21.87 21.70 21.74 23.10 24.84 23.42

4Z7 Dekalb County Detention Center

Jail Days 276 172 166 150 125 120 102 97 71 89 90 118 1,576 1,576

Paid Jail Days 276 172 166 150 125 120 102 97 71 89 90 118 1,576 1,576

Cost $ 12,972 $ 8,084 $ 7,802 $ 7,050 $ 5,875 $ 5,640 $ 4,794 $ 4,559 $ 3,337 $ 4,183 $ 4,230 $ 5,546 $ 74,072 $ 74,072

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 8.90 6.14 5.35 5.00 4.03 4.00 3.29 3.13 2.37 2.87 3.00 3.81 4.32

4M1 Cherokee Co Jail

Jail Days 217 196 141 113 97 124 109 128 141 124 120 124 1,634 1,634

Paid Jail Days 217 196 141 113 97 124 109 128 141 124 120 124 1,634 1,634

Cost $ 8,463 $ 7,644 $ 5,499 $ 4,407 $ 3,783 $ 4,836 $ 4,251 $ 4,992 $ 5,499 $ 4,836 $ 4,680 $ 4,836 $ 63,726 $ 63,726

Rate $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00

Avg Pop 7.00 7.00 4.55 3.77 3.13 4.13 3.52 4.13 4.70 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.48

4W9 Banks County Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 7 31 30 29 0 14 31 30 53 225 225

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 7 31 30 29 0 14 31 30 53 225 225

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 245 $ 1,085 $ 1,050 $ 1,015 $ 0 $ 490 $ 1,085 $ 1,050 $ 1,855 $ 7,875 $ 7,875

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 1.00 1.00 0.94 0.00 0.47 1.00 1.00 1.71 0.62

4I9 Bartow Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 14 30 31 31 17 126 126

Paid Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 14 30 31 31 17 126 126

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 141 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 658 $ 1,410 $ 1,457 $ 1,457 $ 799 $ 5,922 $ 5,922

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 1.00 1.00 1.03 0.55 0.35

4C2 Floyd  Co Jail

Jail Days 40 41 35 37 34 33 32 47 52 42 41 10 444 444

Paid Jail Days 40 41 35 37 34 33 32 47 52 42 41 10 444 444

Cost $ 1,542 $ 1,581 $ 1,350 $ 1,427 $ 1,311 $ 1,272 $ 1,234 $ 1,812 $ 2,005 $ 1,620 $ 1,581 $ 386 $ 17,121 $ 17,121

Rate $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56

Avg Pop 1.29 1.46 1.13 1.23 1.10 1.10 1.03 1.52 1.73 1.35 1.37 0.32 1.22
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,952 1,552 1,294 1,277 1,293 1,594 1,394 1,372 1,416 1,472 1,390 1,397 17,403 17,403

1,3901,277 1,3941,2931,952 1,4721,552 1,4161,594 1,3971,3721,294Paid Jail Days 17,40317,403

$ 67,515 $ 923,175$ 68,016 $ 69,228 $ 72,555 $ 73,093$ 101,782Cost $ 76,140$ 80,398 $ 77,209$ 74,490 $ 923,175$ 71,666$ 91,083

$ 53.05$ 52.87 $ 52.61$ 51.80 $ 51.30$ 52.14 $ 52.45 $ 52.58$ 57.14$ 52.56 $ 54.62Rate $ 53.54 $ 52.88

Avg Pop 53.1342.56 41.71 46.3344.26 47.4741.7555.4362.97 47.2044.98 45.07 47.69

Private

AAI Robert A. Deyton Detention Facility

Jail Days 8,908 7,129 8,411 8,223 8,567 8,576 8,983 9,547 9,256 9,222 8,987 9,383 105,192 105,192

Paid Jail Days 8,908 7,129 8,411 8,223 8,567 8,576 8,983 9,547 9,256 9,222 8,987 9,383 105,192 105,192

Cost $ 1,072,748 $ 946,802 $ 1,000,459 $ 993,615 $ 1,054,614 $ 1,144,956 $ 1,297,467 $ 1,220,513 $ 1,274,514 $ 1,299,728 $ 1,295,054 $ 1,383,088 $ 13,983,557 $ 13,983,557

Rate $ 120.43 $ 132.81 $ 118.95 $ 120.83 $ 123.10 $ 133.51 $ 144.44 $ 127.84 $ 137.70 $ 140.94 $ 144.10 $ 147.40 $ 132.93

Avg Pop 287.35 254.61 271.32 274.10 276.35 285.87 289.77 307.97 308.53 297.48 299.57 302.68 288.20

Private Total

Jail Days 8,908 7,129 8,411 8,223 8,567 8,576 8,983 9,547 9,256 9,222 8,987 9,383 105,192 105,192

8,9878,223 8,9838,5678,908 9,2227,129 9,2568,576 9,3839,5478,411Paid Jail Days 105,192105,192

$ 993,615 $ 13,983,557$ 1,000,459 $ 1,054,614 $ 1,220,513 $ 1,295,054$ 1,072,748Cost $ 1,297,467$ 946,802 $ 1,299,728$ 1,274,514 $ 13,983,557$ 1,383,088$ 1,144,956

$ 132.93$ 120.83 $ 137.70$ 132.81 $ 147.40$ 120.43 $ 140.94 $ 144.10$ 133.51$ 118.95 $ 144.44Rate $ 123.10 $ 127.84

Avg Pop 285.87274.10 276.35 299.57307.97 297.48271.32254.61287.35 308.53289.77 302.68 288.20

MEDICAL

4M7 Just Care - Columbia Regional Center

Jail Days 31 28 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 63

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 26 6 6 6 4 3 0 13 43 18 3 2 130 130

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.84 0.21 0.19 0.20 0.13 0.10 0.00 0.42 1.43 0.58 0.10 0.06 0.36
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 57 34 10 6 4 3 0 13 43 18 3 2 193 193

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.100.20 0.13 0.100.42 0.580.321.211.84 1.430.00 0.06 0.53

19 (N/GA) Total

$ 1,293,068

$ 134.95$ 108.15

8,681

$ 1,061,130

382.45 378.96

10,377

$ 1,454,753

9,705

$ 128.76$ 126.41

$ 14,906,732

406.35

11,748

9,500

10,844

$ 1,368,146$ 1,376,936

$ 118.33

$ 1,068,474

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,373,607

$ 121.54

13,372 148,313

$ 113.98

431.34

13,042

10,860 10,694

$ 1,027,200

11,509 12,983

$ 110.10

10,377

11,856

$ 1,236,040

9,860

$ 14,906,732

420.71 418.81383.63

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

122,595

11,839

Cost

122,595

$ 1,174,530

$ 131.84

12,835 12,706

427.83400.49387.29424.64

12,415

10,67210,170

$ 1,349,004

10,919

148,313

Rate $ 118.42

13,164

394.63

$ 1,123,842

$ 132.37$ 111.70

423.53

Grand Total

394.63

$ 1,373,607

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,349,004

$ 118.33

13,372

$ 132.37

122,595

378.96

$ 126.41

10,860

400.49387.29

10,780

$ 110.10

12,415

$ 134.95

$ 1,376,936 $ 14,906,732

431.34

$ 111.70

420.71424.64 418.81

$ 1,061,130

$ 113.98Rate $ 121.59

11,509

10,37710,919

423.53

Jail Days 11,856 12,706

Avg Pop

$ 131.84

9,705

13,042

9,500

$ 14,906,732

406.35427.83

$ 118.42

$ 1,454,753

10,694

Cost

$ 121.54

11,839

$ 108.15

122,595

148,313

$ 128.76

$ 1,293,068

13,164

10,67210,170

$ 1,174,530

11,748

9,860

12,835

8,681

$ 1,368,146$ 1,236,040$ 1,123,842

10,844

383.63382.45

12,983

$ 1,027,200

148,313

10,377

$ 1,068,474
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN GEORGIA
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